Частотные преобразователи VFD EV200
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

6. The keyboard can be imported, compatible with the company's 510A,
510Hinverter keyboard interface.
Detailed Photos
Product Parameters
Model type
Power
KVA
Input
current A
Output
current A
Matched
motor kW
EV200-0004G-S2 1 5.4 2.3 0.4
EV200-0007G-S2 1.5 8.2 4 0.75
EV200-0015G-S2 3 14 7 1.5
EV200-0022G-S2 4 23 9.6 2.2
EV200-0007G-T4 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75
EV200-0015G-T4 3 5 3.8 1.5
EV200-0022G-T4 4 5.8 5.1 2.2
EV200-0037G-T4 5.9 10.5 9 3.7
EV200-0055G-T4 8.9 14.6 13 5.5
Item Specification
Basic
function
Highest frequency